Board of Trustees Meeting
February 4, 2013

Budget Update

Kevin McElroy
Vice Chancellor, Business Services
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'Noh Credit ' Apportionment - Non resident

- 17,720 2,423
11,735 1,653
29,455 4,076

t Credit
17,720
11,496 239
29,216 339

(232.30)

Total. . T

“Non Cre Apportionment “Non resid
17,721 2,431
11,022 1,719
28,743 4,150
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